

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10322/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2003 in AFO No. 283/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AMUL SHASHIKANT PAREKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIMMATLAL JAMNADAS MANIYAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,
permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10323 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10324 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file affidavit and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10325 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption f
rom filing
O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln.
and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10345 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption f
rom filing
O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln.

and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10354 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing

O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,

permission to file Volume-II, permission to place additional documents)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10556 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing

O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln.

and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10564 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,

exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

2/-

....

- 2 -

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10781 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,

prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Bobde,Adv.

Mr. Sanad Ramakrishnan,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Ray,Adv.

for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to file reply. List thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master